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NOTIFICATION 

With the approval of the competent authority, the resuJt of the following students of 1st

Professional B.V.Sc. & A.H., 2022-23 compartment examination held in the month of September, 
2023 is declared as under: 
s. Enrollment

No. No. 

I V-2443/22
2 V-2447/22
3 V-2451/22
4 V-2454/22
5 V-2459/22
6 V-2462/22
7 V-2465/22
8 V-2467/22
9 V-2472/22
10 V-2473/22
11 V-2484/22
12 V-2494/22
13 V-2495/22
14 V-2329/21
15 V-2513/22
16 V-2515/22
17 V-2520/22
18 V-2526/22

Name of Students 

Adjtya Kumar Chaurasia 
Amit Kumar Sharma 
A vinash Kumar Y adav 
Dheeraj Yadav 
Harvinder 
Lakendra Kumar 
Mratyunjay Ojha 
Nitin Kumar 
Km.Pravesh Yadav 
Ramendra Sinlili Chaudhary 
Shant Priya Ranjan 
Sumeen Kumar Verma 
Suneel Kumar 
Kamlesh Kumar 
Utkarsh Kumar Rastogi 
Banvari 
Jitendra Kumar 
Deepesh Meena 

GPA 

6.299 
6.189 
6.144 
6.409 
5.874 
5.968 
6.285 
5.554 
5.831 
5.967 
5.685 
5.902 
5.742 
6.235 
6.038 
6.082 
6.069 
5.937 

Results 

Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Fail 

Fail

Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
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