Office of the Controller of Examinations U. P. Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Pashu Chikitsa Vigyan Vishwavidyalaya Evam Go-Anusandhan Sansthan, Mathura (U.P.)

No. 708 /COE/2022-23

NOTIFICATION

With the approval of the competent authority, the result of the following students of 1st Professional B.V.Sc. & A.H., 2022-23 compartment examination held in the month of September, 2023 is declared as under:

S. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of Students	GPA	Results
1	V-2443/22	Aditya Kumar Chaurasia	6.299	Pass
2	V-2447/22	Amit Kumar Sharma	6.189	Pass
3	V-2451/22	Avinash Kumar Yadav	6.144	Pass
4	V-2454/22	Dheeraj Yadav	6.409	Pass
5	V-2459/22	Harvinder	5.874	Pass
6	V-2462/22	Lokendra Kumar	5.968	Pass
7	V-2465/22	Mratyunjay Ojha	6.285	Pass
8	V-2467/22	Nitin Kumar	5.554	Fail
9	V-2472/22	Km.Pravesh Yadav	5.831	Fail
10	V-2473/22	Ramendra Singh Chaudhary	5.967	Pass
11	V-2484/22	Shant Priya Ranjan	5.685	Pass
12	V-2494/22	Sumeen Kumar Verma	5.902	Pass
13	V-2495/22	Suneel Kumar	5.742	Pass
14	V-2329/21	Kamlesh Kumar	6.235	Pass
15	V-2513/22	Utkarsh Kumar Rastogi	6.038	Pass
16	V-2515/22	Banvari	6.082	Pass
17	V-2520/22	Jitendra Kumar	6.069	Pass
18	V-2526/22	Deepesh Meena	5.937	Pass

Controller of Examinations Controller of Examinations

U.P. Pt. Deen Daval Upadhayaya

Dated: 23.09.2023

/COE/2022-23 for dated:

Copy to:-1. Registrar, DUVASU, Mathura

Pashu Chikitsa Vigyan Vishwavidyalaya 2. Dean, College of Veterinary Science & A.H., DUVASU, Mathura

3. HOD's of the concerned Subjects

4. I/c SW, DUVASU, Mathura/Hostel Wardens, Boys/Girls through I/c SW

5. Incharge, AKMU, DUVASU, for uploading on the University website.

6. Coordinator IQAC, DUVASU, Mathura.

7. Notice Boards

700

No.

Controller of Examinations Controller of Examinations

U.P. Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhayaya Pashu Chikitsa Vigyan Vishwavidyalaya Evam Go- Anusandhan Sansthan, Maihura

Page 1 of 1